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Victory Lakewood (BS3632)
ABI St David

ABI Keswick

Atlas Debonair

Recently Sold

Victory Silverwood

Recently Sold

Atlas Sahara

Atlas Image 5

Atlas Debonair

Recently Sold

Victory Baywood

Recently Sold

Victory Baywood

Victory Lochwood

Recently Sold

Victory Stonewood

Atlas Jasmine Lodge (BS3632)
Victory Bower

Atlas Heritage

Atlas Sherwood (BS3632)
ABI Wimbledon

ABI Balmoral (BS3632)
Victory Riverwood (BS3632)
ABI Coworth Deluxe

ABI Ingleton (BS3632)

ABI Hamilton

Victory Riverwood (BS3632)
ABI Beverley

Victory Lakewood (BS3632)
ABI Ambleside (BS3632)
Recently Sold

Victory Arlington

Victory Davenport (BS3632)
Atlas Status

42x14
37x12
36x12
38x12

35x12

36x12
40x12.6
38x12

32x12

28x12
38x12

39x12
43x14
40x12
38x13
41x13
39x12
43x14
40x13'6"
36x12
40x13'6"
37x12
40x14
36x12
42x14
40x14

40x14
40x14
40x12'6"

lake coast
and dale

B leisure

2b  £86,367
2b  £63,176
2b  £52,599
2b  £62,613
2b  £48,980
2b £54,127
2b  £39,500
2b Storage
2b  £46,593
2b  £45,880
2b £52,572
2b  £55,450
2b  £90,193
2b  £63,110
2b  £65,566
2b  £80,450
2b £54,042
2b £106,146
2b  £76,326
2b  £47,699
2b £81,901
2b  £53,530
2b £84,226
2b  £62,207
2b  £89,486
2b  £89,823
2b  £61,602
2b £83,292
2b  £73,969

Caravans highlighted in green are in environmental colours, or can be ordered in environmental colours
Pre owned units. Please ask for further details

Prices do not include delivery, siting, connection and any other costs for your chosen park

Lake Coast and Dale Leisure

01524 727950

www.lakecoastanddale.co.uk



Lake Coast and Dale Carnforth Showground Map




