



# lake coast and dale leisure

1	2023	Victory Lakewood (BS3632)	42x14	2b	£86,367
2	2026	ABI St David	37x12	2b	£63,176
3	2026	ABI Keswick	36x12	2b	£52,599
4	2024	Atlas Debonair	38x12	2b	£62,613
5		Recently Sold			
6	2024	Victory Silverwood	35x12	2b	£48,980
7		Recently Sold			
8	2024	Atlas Sahara	36x12	2b	£54,127
9	2018	Atlas Image 5	40x12.6	2b	£39,500
10	2025	Atlas Debonair	38x12	2b	Storage
11		Recently Sold			
12	2023	Victory Baywood	32x12	2b	£46,593
13		Recently Sold			
14	2023	Victory Baywood	28x12	2b	£45,880
15	2022	Victory Lochwood	38x12	2b	£52,572
16		Recently Sold			
17	2023	Victory Stonewood	39x12	2b	£55,450
18	2024	Atlas Jasmine Lodge (BS3632)	43x14	2b	£90,193
19	2023	Victory Bower	40x12	2b	£63,110
20	2023	Atlas Heritage	38x13	2b	£65,566
21	2023	Atlas Sherwood (BS3632)	41x13	2b	£80,450
22	2025	ABI Wimbledon	39x12	2b	£54,042
23	2026	ABI Balmoral (BS3632)	43x14	2b	£106,146
24	2023	Victory Riverwood (BS3632)	40x13'6"	2b	£76,326
25	2026	ABI Coworth Deluxe	36x12	2b	£47,699
26	2026	ABI Ingleton (BS3632)	40x13'6"	2b	£81,901
27	2026	ABI Hamilton	37x12	2b	£53,530
28	2026	Victory Riverwood (BS3632)	40x14	2b	£84,226
29	2026	ABI Beverley	36x12	2b	£62,207
30	2026	Victory Lakewood (BS3632)	42x14	2b	£89,486
31	2026	ABI Ambleside (BS3632)	40x14	2b	£89,823
32		Recently Sold			
33	2026	Victory Arlington	40x14	2b	£61,602
34	2026	Victory Davenport (BS3632)	40x14	2b	£83,292
35	2024	Atlas Status	40x12'6"	2b	£73,969

Caravans highlighted in green are in environmental colours, or can be ordered in environmental colours

Pre owned units. Please ask for further details

Prices do not include delivery, siting, connection and any other costs for your chosen park

**Lake Coast and Dale Leisure**

**01524 727950**

[www.lakecoastanddale.co.uk](http://www.lakecoastanddale.co.uk)

## Lake Coast and Dale Carnforth Showground Map

